
Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Antonutti, Samuele 04.03.2006 2 Left Back  Campus Italia
Babini, Davide 27.08.2007 17 Back  1.95 Campus Italia
Boschetto, Davide 20.03.2007 10 Left Back  1.70 APD Pallamano Camerano
Carrara, Ivano Juan Martin 30.04.2007 19 Centre Back  HF Karlskrona
Conte, Roberto 02.10.2007 9 Line Player  Campus Italia
Didone, Alfonso 06.07.2006 24 Right Back  1.95 Pallamano Follonica ASD
Khouaja, Wasim 27.04.2006 8 Centre Back  1.75 Monteprandone
Martini, Alex 12.05.2006 1 Goalkeeper  Campus Italia
Mejri, Omar 14.06.2006 16 Goalkeeper  Campus Italia
Sirot, Simon 18.04.2007 44 Left Wing  1.78 SSV Forst Brixen Despar
Somma, Gabriele 05.05.2006 3 Left Wing  Campus Italia
Sperandio, Luca 29.04.2006 14 Centre Back  Handball Meran
Squarzon Imhenrion, Francesco 17.11.2008 7 Right Wing  Campus Italia
Trost, Nicholas 26.01.2007 5 Centre Back  1.85 Campus Italia
Van de Maele, Alessandro Adelmo 31.03.2006 6 Right Back  Sportclub Magdeburg
Yatawarage, Naveesha Chamod 04.08.2006 84 Right Back  1.94 Campus Italia
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Nominated Players Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 
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Armanelli, Federico 20.09.2006 30 Left Wing  Handball Cologne
Buccafusca, Francesco 01.03.2006 31 Left Back  CUS Palermo
Caironi, Fabrizio 26.01.2006 46 Right Back  1.81 Handball Cologne
Caramagno, Samuele 22.02.2006 15 Right Wing  USD Pallamano Chieti
Chirivì Grassi, Manuel 05.12.2007 23 Left Back  Campus Italia
Crippa, Tommaso 12.04.2006 41 Centre Back  Handball Cologne
De Ehrenstein, Alexander 22.03.2007 27 Goalkeeper  SSV Bozen
Della Casa Bellingegni, Ugo 27.07.2007 12 Goalkeeper  Campus Italia
Filippi, Marco 08.03.2006 29 Back  1.86 ASD Handball Malo
Ganz, Lorenzo 28.02.2006 18 Centre Back  PALLAMANO TRIESTE ASD
Garbellini, Gabriele 03.01.2006 28 Right Wing  1.74 Handball Cologne
Giorgi, Orfeo 04.08.2006 88 Goalkeeper  1.90 Pallamano Trieste ASD
Lo Duca, Pietro 18.08.2007 11 Right Wing  Campus Italia
Lupo Timini, Francesco 04.02.2007 4 Left Wing  Campus Italia
Oberhollenzer, Daniel 26.05.2006 25 Left Back  1.88 SSV Forst Brixen Despar
Pliger, Daniel 17.11.2006 39 Right Back  ASV EPPAN
Saccardo, Efrem 03.02.2006 36 Line Player  Campus Italia
Spezia, Andreas 21.03.2006 42 Line Player  IF Stjernen Odense
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Matches Goals

Capozzoli, Antonio 18.01.2006 21 Left Back  Campus Italia
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Dresses Colours 

Priority 1 Priority 2 Priority 3

Shirt color BLU WHITE

Short color BLU BLU

Goalkeeper shirt color GREY YELLOW

Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Trillini, Riccardo 16.06.1965 ITA  Unknown (LC) 
Seca, Silvano 04.11.1960 ITA  Unknown  
Fachechi, Daniele 07.02.1983 ITA  Team Manager  
Panetti, Emanuele 30.04.1992 ITA  Video & Analysis  
Affricano, Marco 13.04.1980 ITA  Unknown  
Brunelli, Lorenzo 28.05.1994 ITA  Physiotherapist  
Giambartolomei, Cristiano 11.07.1970 ITA  Goalkeeper Trainer  
Semeraro, Angelo 28.04.1995 ITA  Doctor  
Gabriele, Marcello 17.01.1984 ITA  Assistant Trainer  
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Player Birthdate Nr. Position Height 
(in m) Club Int. 

Matches Goals

Antonutti, Samuele 04.03.2006 2 Left Back  Campus Italia
Armanelli, Federico 20.09.2006 29 Left Wing  Handball Cologne
Babini, Davide 27.08.2007 17 Line Player  Campus Italia
Buccafusca, Francesco 01.03.2006 31 Left Back  CUS Palermo

Camerani, Tommaso 21.09.2007 35 Right Wing  A.S.D. FERRARA UNITED - TEAM
HANDBALL CLUB

Capozzoli, Antonio 18.01.2006 21 Left Back  Campus Italia
Caramagno, Samuele 22.02.2006 15 Right Wing  USD Pallamano Chieti
Carrara, Ivano Juan Martin 30.04.2007 19 Centre Back  Karlskrona
Chirivì Grassi, Manuel 05.12.2007 23 Left Back  Campus Italia
Conte, Roberto 02.10.2007 9 Line Player  Campus Italia
Crippa, Tommaso 12.04.2006 41 Centre Back  Handball Cologne
De Ehrenstein, Alexander 22.03.2007 12 Goalkeeper  SSV Bozen
Della Casa Bellingegni, Ugo 27.07.2007 27 Goalkeeper  Campus Italia
Didone, Alfonso 06.07.2006 24 Right Back  1.95 Campus Italia
D'Incecco, Antonio 26.03.2007 26 Centre Back  Campus Italia
Ganz, Lorenzo 28.02.2006 18 Centre Back  Pallamano Trieste ASD
Giambartolomei, Simone 15.02.2006 22 Right Back  1.88 Campus Italia
Giorgi, Orfeo 04.08.2006 Goalkeeper  Pallamano Trieste ASD
Khouaja, Wasim 27.04.2006 8 Centre Back  Campus Italia
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Lo Duca, Pietro 18.08.2007 10 Right Wing  Campus Italia
Lupo Timini, Francesco 04.02.2007 4 Left Wing  Campus Italia
Magnani, Samuel 02.08.2007 38 Right Back  A.S.D. PALLAMANO MORDANO
Martini, Alex 12.05.2006 1 Goalkeeper  Campus Italia
Mejri, Omar 14.06.2006 16 Goalkeeper  Campus Italia
Oberhollenzer, Daniel 26.05.2006 25 Left Back  SSV Brixen

Parmeggiani, Alessandro 03.01.2007 37 Right Wing  1985 PALLAMANO BOLOGNA A.S.
DILETTANTISTICA

Pliger, Daniel 17.11.2006 39 Right Back  ASV EPPAN
Saccardo, Efrem 03.02.2006 36 Line Player  Campus Italia
Sirot, Simon 18.04.2007 44 Left Wing  Campus Italia
Somma, Gabriele 05.05.2006 3 Left Wing  Campus Italia
Sperandio, Luca 29.04.2006 40 Centre Back  Black Devils Merano s.s.d.a.r.l.
Spezia, Andreas 21.03.2006 42 Line Player  IF Stjernen Odense
Squarzon Imhenrion, Francesco 17.11.2008 7 Right Wing  Campus Italia
Trost, Nicholas 26.01.2007 5 Left Back  Campus Italia
Van de Maele, Alessandro Adelmo 31.03.2006 6 Right Back  SC Magdeburg
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Of�cial Birthdate Nationality Function

Trillini, Riccardo 16.06.1965 ITA  Technical Director (LC) 
Seca, Silvano 04.11.1960 ITA  Team Manager  
Panetti, Emanuele 30.04.1992 ITA  Video & Analysis  
Bouvret, Alessandro 25.05.1989 ITA  Doctor  
Giambartolomei, Cristiano 11.07.1970 ITA  Goalkeeper Coach  
Supplizi, Marco 22.03.1978 ITA  Physiotherapist  
Gabriele, Marcello 17.01.1984 ITA  Assistant Coach  
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